C-81101102
CAS BLDG., # 440-1, SUNGNAE-DONG,
GANGDONG-GU, SEOUL, KOREA
TEL_ 82 2 2225 3500
FAX_ 82 2 475 4668
Specifications are subject to change for improvement without prior notice.
CT100 SERIES  I Ticket printing Scale

45
5
Easily dockable printer Embo type keypad LED Backlight
CT100 SERIES
Ticket printing Scale
Various interface
Easy & PLU transmisson
Max 8 different clerk sales support
Maximum 6 floating vender sales operation
Rechargeable battery
CT100-R
CT100-P
CT100-B
FEATURES
CL5000J SERIES
Various Interface
It supports various interface, such as RS-232C 2EA, Cash drower,
USB, RS-485, LAN
option(USB Host, Zigbee, WLAN)
Floating Clerk
Do  sale wherever you want!
Easily move location with the compact design,Rechageable battery
Floating vender function and PLU function
Floating clerk function is possible with RS485 for
up to 6 scale
CT100 SERIES
CT100 Series uses wide and high legible display.
Innovative colors, traditional shape and performance are the
characteristecs of LCD display with LED backlight
User-Friendly Scale management software.
PLU programming, store data, sales report, receipt editor
and much more.
User-friendly PC software
TCP/IP communication protocol
Network system
CT100-B CT100-R CT100-P
Product line up
PLU Editor
Enables easy PLU control.
Allows PLU's management
by excel.
Ticket Editor
Easy downloading of ticket
formats.
Sales report
Various reports available
I Ticket printing Scale
Receipt Printing
printing. It can easily and quickly replacement of new paper roll
Powerful sales report
Period report
Category report
30 PLU Keys
-30 Direct PLUs
-1,000 Indirect PLUs
30 Function Keys
-Easily operate with various function keys
8 Vender Keys
-Max 8 EA
 (Direct 4 ea / Indirect 4 ea)
Tilting user display
ROUTER
POS SYSTEM
Key-pad
Extremely Portable